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AEONTS - XD2.35 (18 n.a. 62) AKRXW?2: 1@0nw New Listing CPNCG- XD 0.2641 (4 §i.21. 62) DCC- XD 0.0324 (31 wa. 62)
JVART-W2 XE 1: 1@151nm ITD- XD 0.0144 (24 W.p. 62) GUNKUL : 1,463.909 mshare CRYSTAL-XD0.1319 (4§81 62) OISH -XD1.1 (3L wa. 62)
NWR- XD 0.04 (28 w.q. 62) TNPCWLXE 1: 1.02@2.211n0 RS: 5618 mshare CRYSTAL XN : @0.0338111 SHREIT - XD 0.0959 (12 di.¢1. 62)
™-XD0.2() DIF- XD0.26 (4 1.1 62) SHREIT XN : @0.09411nm1
New Listing ERWPFXN : @0.1751n0
LIT:0.729 mshare HREIT - XD0.1987 (20 41.21. 62)
MILL : 192.118 mshare POPF - XD 0.254 (4 §1.81. 62)
PPE- XD0.171 (4 121 62)
SIRIP- XD0.1452 (4 151 62)
New Listing
DCC: 703439 mshare
TKS: 42.02 mshare
20 21 2 23 24
AMRT - XD0.1822 (3121 62) BRRGIF - XD 0.16492 (7 fl.£1. 62) BKI-XD3 (7411 62) AVATAR - XD02 (1021, 62)
BOFFICE - XD0.1519 (6 fi.£1. 62) BRRGIF XN : @0.61n1 SPRIVE - XD 0.1419 (10 fi.1. 62) BKKOP- XD 0.2 (11 fi.21. 62)
BOFFICE XN : @0.010%.nw1 GLANDRT-XDO01767 (6511 62)  |SRIPANWA- XD0.1665 (10471 62)  |BWORK- XD 01912 (115181 62)
IVL-XD0.35 (4 fie1 62) JASIF- XD0.24 (7 161 62) CPNREIT - XD 0.4055 (11 §1.£1. 62)
TPRIVEXN : @0.0615:n01 GVREIT-XD0.2182 (7 121 62)
TPRIVE - XD 0.1304 (7 fi.51. 62) SPF-XD0.385 (12481 62)
TSC- XDO0A4 (7i81. 62) TIFL- XD 0.16 (11 §i.21. 62)
URBNPF XN : @0.131n1
27 28 2 K1) 3
CMO-XD0.13(7 iz 62) BGC- XD0.12 (13411 62) HPT XW5: 1@01nw
FTREIT - XD0.167 (7 1.1 62) MT XN : @0.2051rm1

FUTUREPF - XD0.358 (12 .21, 62)
HPF- XD0.093 (17 fieL 62)
KAVIART - XD0.07 (12 i 1. 62)
VHI - XD 014 (14 1.1 62)

NMNIT- XDOO13 (1341 1 62)
MNIT2 - XD 0.065 (13 i 1. 62)
NHPAT - XD 0183 (17 .21, 62)
M:STOR- XD0.11 (14 i1 62)
SEAFCO- XD0.05 (10121 62)

XD (SD)=Stock dividend

SUTHA- XDO.12 (13411 62)
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7UP XW5 : 1@0.051n
RICHY-W1 XE 1: 1.22449@1.471nn
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10 11 12 13 14
PPPMXR 2: 1@21nW
PPPMXR 2: 1@211W

17 18 19 20 21
CHO XW2: 1@01nn

24 25 26 27 28
DIMET-W2 XE 1: 1@1.151n1 TRCXR 9:5@0.125111

XD (SD)=Stock dividend
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Hingmgeuiluaa 2018 Symbol note: XD laifianssudutiua, xR Tufifnsaas
9

7UP, AAV, ABM, AEC, AIE, AIMIRT, AJA, AMARIN, APCS, APEX, APURE, AQ, ARIP, AYUD, B, BAT-3K, BEC, BICHI,  Z8Vwiay, List  Suriuilamw/mansmannindifia
BKD, BTW, CCP, CEN, CFRESH, CGD, CHO, CHOW, CHUO, CIG, CIMBT, CPH, CSL, DEMCO, DIGI, DNA, DTAC, EE, a;"ﬂw"’ mn = gq“:'!y“’ F‘EX ﬂ"ﬂﬁ?“f@iﬂf&ﬁ%ﬂfﬂajﬂi
EFORL, EIC, EMC, EVER, F&D, FANCY, FOCUS, GBX, GEL, GL, GPI, GRAMMY, GREEN, HREIT, HYDRO, INSURE, ~ A39P1eE, SP vhsdevomenanmsng, Nm. §llls
IRCP, ITD, J, JCK, JCKH, JKN, JSP, ITS, JUTHA, KASET, KBS, KDH, KOOL, KWG, LDC, MANRIN, MATCH, Max,  W308nowments,  p-ex mslddnBudadmmin
MID, MPG, NBC, NCH, NCL, NEP, NEWS, NFC, NINE, NMG, NOK, NPP, NUSA, PAF, PDJ, PE, PHOL, Paw, pLaNeT,  WanamBilwisnaliy, B¢ nldfmBludrinuaniiing,
POMPUI, POST, PRECHA, PRINC, PRO, PSL, PSTC, QTC, RCI, RCL, ROCK, RPC, RS, S, SAFARI, SaM, sawang,  SPHT MaUAewudasariviufiorsild, chg name wiens

SDC, SE-ED, SHREIT, SIMAT, SINGER, SKE, SKY, SMART, SMM, SMT, SOLAR, SPALI, SPORT, SPPT, SPRC, ST, 0TSl
STA, STAR, STEC, STHAI, STPI, SUPER, SYMC, T, TCC, TEAM, TFI, TGPRO, TH, THAI, THANA, THCOM, THL,
THMUI, TIW, TKT, TLUXE, TMC, TMI, TMILL, TNDT, TRITN, TRT, TSI, TTCL, TVD, TVT, TYCN, U, UBIS, UMI, UMS,
UPA, UREKA, UT, UWC, VI, VPO, WAVE, WIN, YCI
o
a*gﬂswmsﬁamaﬁu (i’aada 59-2) * LAWIZYAAIEINIINANNTT 2 uaY
Wu Haguuns/nssunis Fuivin duku | A | vu Hoguuns/nssunis Fufivin AN | 91
318015 i 318013 e
(Bt) (Bt)
CMO wie gudnt hdngeiasny 13/05/2562 199,3000 1.59 PT wig #eiu gun 14/05/2562 438,900 5.67
TKN wie BnEWnS Aszimawug 14/05/2562 500,000 8.54 PT wig nein gun 15/05/2562 611,900 5.54]
TWPC wig 15w 8 la 18/05/2562 100,000 7.10
NER wie ging Jesuanysnl 14/05/2562 | 1,000,000 2.20
BIZ Wi duned Buifinuni 15/05/2562 200,000 2.50
MONO wie Aae] Iws19dn 15/05/2562 | 3,000,000 1.75
uTP wie 1193 Juging 13/05/2562 145,400 10.17
utP wg fi1as Bugdng 14/05/2562 25,600 9.95
LT wie dana tanssins 13/05/2562 50,000  4.94
VRANDA we finddng anlaade 14/05/2562 55,0000  9.75
IHL W18 84913 A1TeANAY 14/05/2562 250,000 5.59
MBK Wi JHWA AINNUIID 18/05/2562 53,200 20.30
AIT wie Tniin Auouans 14/05/2562 20,000 21.20
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AIMIRT
AMATAR
BGC

BKI
BKKCP
BOFFICE
BRRGIF
B-WORK
cMo
CPNCG
CPNREIT
CRYSTAL
DCC

DIF
FTREIT
FUTUREPF
GLANDRT
GVREIT
HPF
HREIT
VL

JASIF
KAMART
M-I
MNIT
MNIT2
M-PAT
M-STOR
OISHI
POPF
PPF
SEAFCO
SHREIT
SIRIP
SPF
SPRIME
SRIPANWA
SUTHA
TIF1
TPRIME
TSC
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0.182
0.200
0.120
3.000
0.200
0.152
0.165
0.191
0.130
0.264
0.406
0.132
0.032
0.260
0.167
0.358
0.177
0.218
0.093
0.199
0.350
0.240
0.070
0.140
0.013
0.065
0.183
0.110
1.100
0.254
0.171
0.050
0.096
0.145
0.385
0.142
0.167
0.120
0.160
0.130
0.400

21NW.A.
24 0.4
28 N.A.
23 N.A.
24 W.A.
21 N.A.
22 W.A.
24 W.A.
27 W.A.
16 W.A.
24 W.A.
16 n.A.
17 w.a.
16 W.A.
27 N.A.
27 W.A.
22 W.A.
24 W.Q.
27 N.A.
16 n.A.
21NW.A.
22 W.A.
27 W.A.
27 W.A.
27 W.A.
27 W.A.
27 W.A.
27 W.A.
17 w.a.
16 W.A.
16 w.A.
27 W.A.
17 w.a.
16 W.A.
24 W.A.
23 N.A.
23 NW.A.
28 W.A.
24 N.4.
22 W.A.
22 W.A.
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348, 12.10
10 4181, 11.70
13418, 11.20
74.8. 323.00
11 4.8 12.80
6.8 14.30
7 8. 10.20
11 4.0 11.30
74.8. 1.60
4418 15.20
11418, 29.00
44.e. 9.25
31N.A. 1.97
44i.a. 16.60
7 di.a. 13.70
12 a1 24.80
64.8. 12.80
7 di.a. 15.70
17 4.8, 5.20
20 di.e1. 8.00
448, 46.75
7 di.a. 10.40
12 418, 4.10
14 4i.e1. 8.70
13 4i.e1 1.40
13418, 5.45
17 418, 9.45
14 4i.e1. 7.50
31N.A. 92.75
4418 13.30
4418 11.50
10 f.e1. 7.55
12 fi.e1 6.85
4418 11.30
12 1.8, 23.70
10 fi.e1. 12.20
10 fi.e1. 11.50
13418, 3.86
11418, 8.95
74.8. 13.90
74.8. 13.30

11.92
11.50
11.08
320.00
12.60
14.15
10.04
11.11
1.47
14.94
28.59
9.12
1.94
16.34
13.53
24.44
12.62
15.48
5.11
7.80
46.40
10.16
4.03
8.56
1.39
5.39
9.27
7.39
91.65
13.05
11.33
7.50
6.75
11.15
23.32
12.06
11.33
3.74
8.79
13.77
12.90
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Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluxa
Wuiluwa
Wuiluwa

151
1.71
1.07
0.93
1.56
1.06
1.62
1.69
8.13
1.74
1.40
1.43
1.64
1.57
1.22
1.44
1.38
1.39
1.79
2.48
0.75
231
1.71
1.61
0.93
1.19
1.94
1.47
1.19
191
1.49
0.66
1.40
1.28
1.62
1.16
1.45
311
1.79
0.94
3.01
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dqliiudszndanatiuna (1Savenuiuduiaiasiang XD )

CPNCG 0.264 16 W.A. 44. 15.20 14.94 Wutluma 1.74
CRYSTAL 0.132 16 W.A. 41480 9.25 9.12 Wutluma 1.43
DIF 0.260 16 w.A. 4410, 16.60 16.34 Wutluma 1.57
HREIT 0.199 16 W.A. 20 4381 8.00 7.80 Wutluma 2.48
POPF 0.254 16 W.A. 4410, 13.30 13.05 Wutluma 1.91
PPF 0.171 16 W.A. 41480 11.50 11.33 Wutluma 1.49
SIRIP 0.145 16 W.A. 4418, 11.30 11.15 Wutluma 1.28
DCC 0.032 17 w.A. 31N.A. 1.97 1.94 Wutluma 1.64
OISHI 1.100 17 w.a. 31n.A. 92.75 91.65 Wutluma 1.19
SHREIT 0.096 17 w.A. 12410 6.85 6.75 Wutluma 1.40
AIMIRT 0.182 21NW.A. 34, 12.10 11.92 Wutluma 1.51
BOFFICE 0.152 21nW.A. 6401 14.30 14.15 Wutluma 1.06
IVL 0.350 21NW.A. 4418, 46.75 46.40 Wutluma 0.75
BRRGIF 0.165 22 W.A. 7 4.8 10.20 10.04 Wutluma 1.62
GLANDRT 0.177 22 NW.A. 6.0, 12.80 12.62 Wutluma 1.38
JASIF 0.240 22 W.A. 7 4.0 10.40 10.16 Wutluma 231
TPRIME 0.130 22 NW.A. 7 di.e. 13.90 13.77 Wutluma 0.94
TSC 0.400 22 W.A. 7 4.8 13.30 12.90 Wutluma 3.01
BKI 3.000 23 NW.A. 7 di.e. 323.00 320.00 Wutluma 0.93
SPRIME 0.142 23 W.A. 104101 12.20 12.06 Wutluma 1.16
SRIPANWA 0.167 23 NW.A. 10 4l.e1. 11.50 11.33 Wutluma 1.45
AMATAR 0.200 24 W.A. 104101 11.70 11.50 Wutluma 1.71
BKKCP 0.200 24 W.A. 1148, 12.80 12.60 Wutluma 1.56
B-WORK 0.191 24 W.A. 114i.e. 11.30 11.11 Wutluma 1.69
CPNREIT 0.406 24 W.A. 1148, 29.00 28.59 Wutluma 1.40
GVREIT 0.218 24 W.A. 7 4.0 15.70 15.48 Wutluma 1.39
SPF 0.385 24 W.A. 12 4.e1. 23.70 23.32 Wutluma 1.62
TIF1 0.160 24 W.A. 114i.e. 8.95 8.79 Wutluma 1.79
cMo 0.130 27 W.A. 7 4.8, 1.60 1.47 Wuiluwa 8.13
FTREIT 0.167 27 W.A. 7 4.0 13.70 13.53 Wutluma 1.22
FUTUREPF 0.358 27 W.A. 12 4.8 24.80 24.44 Wutluma 1.44
HPF 0.093 27 W.A. 17 {81, 5.20 5.11 Wuiluna 1.79
KAMART 0.070 27 W.A. 12 4.e1. 4.10 4.03 Wutluma 1.71
M-I 0.140 27 W.A. 14 4181, 8.70 8.56 Wuiluna 1.61
MNIT 0.013 27 W.A. 13 4.e1. 1.40 1.39 Wutluma 0.93
MNIT2 0.065 27 W.A. 13 4.0 5.45 5.39 Wutluma 1.19
M-PAT 0.183 27 W.A. 17 fl.e1. 9.45 9.27 Wutluma 1.94
M-STOR 0.110 27 W.A. 14 4.0 7.50 7.39 Wutluma 1.47
SEAFCO 0.050 27 W.A. 10 fl.e1. 7.55 7.50 Wutluma 0.66
BGC 0.120 28 W.A. 13 4.0 11.20 11.08 Wutluma 1.07
SUTHA 0.120 28 W.A. 13 4.e1. 3.86 3.74 Wutluma 3.11
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aslifudlsznadnsudsyiaad (Savauiuduiniasviung X-Date )

HPT 30 W.A. 62 5:1 0.86 - -
7uUpP 7§.8.62 5:1 0.05 1N 0.24 - -
PPPM 13 di.81. 62 2:1 2.00 1 2.00 2.00 -
CHO 20 41.81. 62 2:1 0.99 - -
TRC 28 4l.81. 62 9:5 0.125 1N 0.24 - -
META 1n.Aa.62 14:1 1.55 - -
PPPM 4n.A.62 3:1 2.00 - -
B 5&.m.62 3:1 0.54 - -
B 5&.A.62 1:1 0.33 1N 0.54 - -

Source : SETSMART
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